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CASHMERE HERITAGE CENTRE, COFFEE SHOP 
AND FREE GUIDED MILL TOURS

OPEN 7 DAYS 
EASTFIELD MILLS   MANSFIELD ROAD  HAWICK

SUMMER

BANDSTAND
MUSIC 
PROGRAMME

FREE music 

in the park

supported by

Sunday 3rd June       2 - 4pm       Riddell Fiddles
Sunday 10th June       2 - 4pm       String Theory in the Park
Sunday 17th June       2 - 4pm       Millie
Sunday 24th June       2 - 4pm       Stevie T sings Gallagher
Sunday 1st July       2 - 4pm       String Theory in the Park
Sunday 8th July       2 - 4pm       Scocha
Sunday 15th July       2 - 4pm       ACT I
Sunday 22nd July       2 - 4pm       The Humble Scribes
Sunday 29th July       2 - 4pm       Music Singalong for all ages
Sunday 5th August       2 - 4pm       String Theory in the Park/Hawick Music Festival
Sunday 12th August     2 - 4pm       Hawick Sings in the Park
Sunday 19th August     2 - 4pm       Hawick International Dance Festival
Sunday 26th August     2 - 4pm       Massed Brass in the Park
Sunday 2nd September 2 - 4pm       String Theory in the Park

wilton lodge park

/wiltonlodgepark 


